NOTICE

Notice is hereby given by The Bordentown Sewerage Authority that the following
is a list of the regular meetings of the Authority until the reorganization meeting of the

following February.

All such meetings are to be held at the offices of the Authority, 954 Farnsworth
Avenue, Bordentown, New Jersey. The meetings may take place virtually if there is an
emergent event. In this case, the meeting link and credentials will be posted on the
Authority’s website. http:/bordentownsa.org/board-members-meetings/next-meeting/

Formal official action may be taken at such meetings on any and all business involving

the Authority.

Monday, March 16, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Monday, July 20, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026
Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, November 16, 2026
Monday, December 21, 2026
Tuesday, January 19, 2027
Tuesday, February 16, 2027
Monday, March 15, 2027

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m

. (Reorganization)

6:00 p.m.

THE BORDENTOWN SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

CHARLES BLUHM, JR.
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR



